

ITEM NO.62

COURT NO.7

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12911-12912/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 26/08/2011 in WPC No.2384/2011 dated 09/12/2011 in RP No.740/2011,WP No.2384/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

KAMLESH KUMAR PANDEY ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order and office report)

Date: 04/01/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V. Giri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Deepak Anand, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Sabharwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K. Radha Krishnan, Sr. Adv.
UOI Mr. V.K. Biju, Adv.
Mr. Pramod Kumar Dubey, Adv.
Mr. A.S. Rathore, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Anjali Chouhan, Adv.
Ms. Shilpi Satyapriya Satyam, Adv.
Mr. Vivek Narayan Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Shilpi Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

M/o. Home Mr. J.S. Attri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. V.N. Subramani, Adv.
Ms. Shilpi Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Bharihoke, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post on a non-miscellaneous day in the month of March,
2013.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER